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408FX2-N #i 4%
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MACHth 11k 4 -
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Latency Typ:
Backplane Speed:
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BTU/hr:
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100Base TX:
100Base FX:
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4,000
20sec
2. 1us
2.6Gb/s
iR

5.97 (15cm)
2.3" (5.8cm)
4.7 (12cm)
1. 685 (0. 8kg)
35mm

10730VDC
260mA@24V
8. 5Amp/0. Tms@24V
21. 3@24V

-40°C~85C
-40'C~85°C
10%~95% (J )4 %)
0~10000#ER

200g@10ms

50g, 5-200Hz, Triaxial

>Cat3
>Cat5h

50-62. 5/125um
7-10/125um
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Tt PE = TR (8] : SERE A

S AU &

rKAKE 2km* 1 5k 40kmpik 80k

KIEhE ~19dBm ~150Bm ~5dBm ~5dBm

EERYE -31dBm -31dBm ~34dBm -34dBm

W 1310nm 1310nm 1310nm 1550nm
*FREIE R EE

RS

10/100BaseTX: 6 1~ RJ-45

100BaseFX: 24~STk SC W TikO

RORSE

COM O&#L: 9600, n, 8, 1

BN RETR:

BE A 4 5T (10. 16cm)

2ETH 12 (2. 54cm)

EIEHAIAE

FCC (CFR 47, Part 15, Subpart B Class A and ANSI C63. 4)

/CES-003

CE (IEC 60068: 2-1/2/6/30 and IEC 60533-7)

UL/cUL: Class [, Div 2, Groups A, B, C and D; T4
(ANS1/18A 12. 12. 01-2007)

GOST-R Certifi ed RoHS Compliant

Designed to comply with:

EN 60079-0/15 ATEX

1ACS UR E10 (ABS Type-Approval)
/EC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 (Elec. Power Sub-stations)
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